______________________________________________________________________________________
MOBIL PLASTIC S.p.A.
  Via Robbio, 31 - 27030 Confienza (PV) - ITALIA
Tel. +39 0384  674692 (3 linee r.a.) -  Fax +39 0384 674696
 Web site: http://www.mobilplastic.it        e-mail: info@mobilplastic.it
Reg. Impr. Pavia, P. IVA e C. F. IT 00186030185
CAPITALE SOCIALE € 500.000,00 I.V. - R.E.A. PV n° 125850
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Code item: 97
Description: Small barrel with tap da ¼ inch.
Materials: PEHD (polyethylene high density) for body
       PP (polypropylene) for lids and tap
           Rubber for food contact for gasket
Colour: N (neutral).
Food fitness: Suitable for food contact.
Note: Wash thoroughly before use.
                                                                                                body              lids and tap
Item
Capacity
(liters)
Weight
(g)
Dimensions
Diameter
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Internal opening
diameter (mm)
97/005-N 5 350 180 280 85
97/010-N 10 533 232 320 95
97/015-N 15 666 268 370 95
97/020-N 20 966 292 410 95
97/025-N 25 1166 320 440 95
97/050-N 50 2200 390 560 110
97/100-N 100 3600 490 710 110
Min working temperatures C° -20  -20
Max working temperatures C° +100 +100
Item
plt width
(mm)
plt length
(mm)
plt height
(mm)
Q.ty per
plt (pcs)
Type of plt
97/005-N 800 1200 2100 168 Wooden plt
97/010-N 800 1200 2500 105 Wooden plt
97/015-N 800 1200 2350 72 Wooden plt
97/020-N 800 1200 2550 66 Wooden plt
97/025-N 800 1200 2300 55 Wooden plt
97/050-N 800 1200 2150 24 Wooden plt
97/100-N 800 1200 2200 12 Wooden plt